
Direction: Bledington

50 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

V25 bus Time Schedule
Bledington Route Timetable:

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday 12:04

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

V25 bus Info
Direction: Bledington
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 87 min
Line Summary:

The V25 bus line (Bledington - Kingham - Milton-under-Wychwood - Burford - Carterton - Witney) has 2 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bledington: 12:04(2) Witney: 08:56
Use the Moovit App to find the closest V25 bus station near you and find out when is the next V25 bus arriving.

V25 bus time schedule & line map

Bledington - Kingham - Milton-under-Wychwood -
Burford - Carterton - Witney

Get The AppV25 Line

Sainsburys, Witney

Langdale Gate, Witney

Market Square, Witney

Library, Witney

Moorland Road, Witney

Tower Hill Garage, Witney

Windrush Valley, Witney

Windrush Industrial Park, Witney

Downs Road, Witney

The White Hart, Minster Lovell

Charterville Close, Minster Lovell

Brize Norton Road Shops, Minster Lovell

Bushey Ground, Minster Lovell

A40 Flyover, Minster Lovell

Brize Norton Roundabout, Brize Norton

Teasel Way, Carterton

Bluebell Way, Carterton

Broadshires Health Centre, Carterton

Bovingdon Road, Carterton

Wycombe Way, Carterton

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/V25/196310030/7795485/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bledington%20-%20Kingham%20-%20Milton-under-Wychwood%20-%20Burford%20-%20Carterton%20-%20Witney
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DLondon&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-v25-London_and_South_East-2122-3763782-196310030-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub10=line_3763782_196310030%20%7C%20en&dlv=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D196310030%26li%3D7795485%26add_fav%3D1&ad=SEO_other_V25_Bledington%20-%20Kingham%20-%20Milton-under-Wychwood%20-%20Burford%20-%20Carterton%20-%20Witney_London_View


Direction: Witney

50 stops

V25 bus Time Schedule
Witney Route Timetable:

Town Hall, Carterton

Foxcroft Drive, Carterton

Alderley Close, Carterton

Carter Institute, Kencot

The Chilli Pepper, Broadwell

Village Hall, Langford

War Memorial, Filkins

Village Hall, Bradwell

St John Fisher Church, Burford

War Memorial, Burford

Church Lane, Burford

The Carpenters Arms, Fulbrook

War Memorial, Fulbrook

High Street, Shipton-Under-Wychwood

Post Office, Shipton-Under-Wychwood

Frog Lane, Milton-Under-Wychwood

Jubilee Lane, Milton-Under-Wychwood

The Hare, Milton-Under-Wychwood

Village Hall, Milton-Under-Wychwood

Post Office, Shipton-Under-Wychwood

High Street, Lyneham

Bruern Turn, Lyneham

Memorial, Churchill

The Green, Kingham

Cozens Lane, Kingham

New Road, Kingham

Rail Station Turn, Kingham

Foscot Turn, Bledington

Primary School, Bledington

The Green, Bledington



VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday 08:56

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

V25 bus Info
Direction: Witney
Stops: 50
Trip Duration: 85 min
Line Summary:

The Green, Bledington

Primary School, Bledington

Foscot Turn, Bledington

Rail Station Turn, Kingham

New Road, Kingham

Cozens Lane, Kingham

The Green, Kingham

Memorial, Churchill

Bruern Turn, Lyneham

High Street, Lyneham

Post Office, Shipton-Under-Wychwood

Frog Lane, Milton-Under-Wychwood

Jubilee Lane, Milton-Under-Wychwood

The Hare, Milton-Under-Wychwood

Village Hall, Milton-Under-Wychwood

Post Office, Shipton-Under-Wychwood

High Street, Shipton-Under-Wychwood

War Memorial, Fulbrook

The Carpenters Arms, Fulbrook

Church Lane, Burford

War Memorial, Burford

St John Fisher Church, Burford

Village Hall, Bradwell

War Memorial, Filkins

Village Hall, Langford

The Chilli Pepper, Broadwell

Carter Institute, Kencot

Alderley Close, Carterton

Foxcroft Drive, Carterton

Town Hall, Carterton

Crossroads, Carterton

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/london_and_south_east-2122/lines/V25/196310030/7796169/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bledington%20-%20Kingham%20-%20Milton-under-Wychwood%20-%20Burford%20-%20Carterton%20-%20Witney


V25 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London.
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Wycombe Way, Carterton

Bovingdon Road, Carterton

Broadshires Health Centre, Carterton

Bluebell Way, Carterton

Teasel Way, Carterton

Brize Norton Roundabout, Brize Norton

A40 Flyover, Minster Lovell

Bushey Ground, Minster Lovell

Brize Norton Road Shops, Minster Lovell

Charterville Close, Minster Lovell

The White Hart, Minster Lovell

Downs Road, Witney

Windrush Industrial Park, Witney

Windrush Valley, Witney

Tower Hill Garage, Witney

Moorland Road, Witney

Marriotts Walk, Witney

Market Square, Witney

Sainsburys, Witney


